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Company
Number

NI.27665
NI.27664
NI.27668
NI.27669
NI.27667
NI.27671
NI.27672
NI.27673
NI.27674
NI.27679
NI.27670
NI.27675
NI.27676
NI.27677
NI.27678

NI.27481

NI.27148

NI.27574

NI.08638

Name of Company

Ashdon Care Limited
Astragal Investments Limited
Chamfer Limited
Citus Limited
Corbel Merchants Limited
Entasis Limited
Exedra Developments Limited
Gopura Limited
Intarsia Investments Limited
Commutel Ltd
Doric Trading Co. Limited
Emerald Confectionery Northern Ireland Limited
Heatseal Fire Protection & Insulation Ltd
O'Cann Ltd
Relaxing Company Ltd

Change of Name

Crawford Harkness Limited/or/n«r(y
Slemish Enterprises Limited
RJ. McDermott & Company Limited formerly
WIFCO (35) Limited
Made to Measure Limited formerly
Lenkey Limited

Companies Winding-up. Copy of
Winding-up Order. Notice of
Final Winding-up Meeting

Linden Lea Garden Centre Limited
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THE STATUTES REVISED, NORTHERN IRELAND (Second edition)

The second edition sets out in 13 volumes the text of the following public general legislation in amended form (as at 31st March,
1981), in so far as it affects Northern Ireland:

(a) Acts of the Parliaments of England, Ireland, Great Britain and the United Kingdom passed before 1921;

(b) Acts of the Northern Ireland Parliament and Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly;

(c) Orders in Council under the Northern Ireland Act 1974 (and the Northern Ireland (Temporary Provisions) Act 1972).

ISBN 0 337 23364 0 £750.00

A CUMULATIVE SUPPLEMENT to the edition is published annually. The most recent supplement sets out the law as at
31st December, 1991.

ISBN 0 337 23562 7 £20.00

Available from:

HMSO Bookshop
16 Arthur Street, Belfast BT1 4GD
Telephone: (0232) 238451


