Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
02/08/93 " " " " 04/08/93 05/08/93	NI.27665 NI.27664 NI.27668 NI.27669 NI.27667 NI.27671 NI.27672 NI.27673 NI.27674 NI.27679 NI.27679 NI.27675 NI.27676 NI.27677 NI.27677	Ashdon Care Limited Astragal Investments Limited Chamfer Limited Citus Limited Corbel Merchants Limited Entasis Limited Exedra Developments Limited Gopura Limited Intarsia Investments Limited Commutel Ltd Doric Trading Co. Limited Emerald Confectionery Northern Ireland Limited Heatseal Fire Protection & Insulation Ltd O'Cann Ltd Relaxing Company Ltd	A A A A A A A A A A
30/07.93 ,, 04/08/93	NI.27481 NI.27148 NI.27574	Change of Name Crawford Harkness Limited formerly Slemish Enterprises Limited R.J. McDermott & Company Limited formerly WIFCO (35) Limited Made to Measure Limited formerly Lenkey Limited Companies Winding-up. Copy of Winding-up Order. Notice of Final Winding-up Meeting	S S S
04/08/93	NI.08638	Linden Lea Garden Centre Limited	н

THE STATUTES REVISED, NORTHERN IRELAND (Second edition)

The second edition sets out in 13 volumes the text of the following public general legislation in amended form (as at 31st March, 1981), in so far as it affects Northern Ireland:

- (a) Acts of the Parliaments of England, Ireland, Great Britain and the United Kingdom passed before 1921;
- (b) Acts of the Northern Ireland Parliament and Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly;
- (c) Orders in Council under the Northern Ireland Act 1974 (and the Northern Ireland (Temporary Provisions) Act 1972).

 ISBN 0 337 23364 0 £750.00

A CUMULATIVE SUPPLEMENT to the edition is published annually. The most recent supplement sets out the law as at 31st December, 1991.

ISBN 0 337 23562 7 £20.00

Available from:

HMSO Bookshop 16 Arthur Street, Belfast BT1 4GD Telephone: (0232) 238451